GRADUATE COUNCIL MEMBERS
2024-2025

NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS EXPIRES
Chair, Interim Graduate Dean
Michael Mills 450-3124 mmills@uca.edu Graduate Office, Torreyson West 328 Permanent
Faculty Senate Appointments, Department Chairs

Kevin Garrison 450-5559 kgarrison@uca.edu CHBS - Physical Therapy 2025

Ty Hawkins 852-0281 thawkins@uca.edu CAHSS - English 2026

Brent Hill 450-5915 bhill@uca.edu CoSE - Biology 2028

Jeff Hill 450-5347 ghill@uca.edu COB — Computer Info. Systems & Analytics 2028

Jeff Whittingham 450-5445 jeffw@uca.edu COE - Leadership Studies 2025

Faculty Senate Appointments, Graduate Faculty

Adam Bruenger 852-5228 abruenger@uca.edu CHBS — Exercise and Sport Science 2028

Tamara Haselkorn | 450-5846 thaselkorn@uca.edu CoSE - Biology 2025

Mark McMurtrey 450-5308 markmc@uca.edu COB — Master of Business Admin 2026

Susan Perry 450-5476 snp96001 @uca.edu COE — Elementary, Literacy, & Special Ed. 2028

Glenn Jellenik 852-2064 gjellenik@uca.edu CAHSS — School of Language & Literature 2025

College Deans’ Appointments

Ben Cash 852-0968 wbcash@uca.edu CoSE - Biology 2028

Heather Hudson 450-3194 heatherh@uca.edu CHBS - Health Sciences 2025

Karen Oxner 450-5312 koxner@uca.edu COB - Accounting 2025

Odunola Oyeniyi 450-5349 ooyeniyi@uca.edu COE - Leadership Studies/School Counseling 2026

Benjamin Thorburn | 450-3301 bthorburn@uca.edu CAHSS - Music 2028

Graduate Student Members

Laura Marshall Imarshall@uca.edu SGA representative 2025

Sophie Barnes sbarnes8@cub.uca.edu | Graduate Council representative 2025
Faculty Senate representative 2025
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